
2012-2013 Track Region Tournament Managers

Class 1A Region 1
Mark Boggess
Head Track Coach
Murray
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (home): 270-753-6345
Phone (work): 270-753-5202
Phone (cell): 901-848-6432
Email: mark.boggess@murray.kyschools.us
Site: Murray
Comments:

Hytek: Jeff Sparks
phone: 270-227-8818
jsparks@automateddirectmail.com

May 11, 2013
Murray High School

Class 2A Region 1
Dwayne Wall
Athlectic Director
Paducah Tilghman
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (home): 618-524-3914
Phone (work): 2400 Washington Street
Phone (cell): 618-407-9485
Email: dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman
Comments:

Hytek: Heather Rottman
phone: 618-638-3692
dhrottmann@gmail.com

May 11, 2012 @ 10:00am
Paducah Tilghman-McRight Stadium

Class 3A Region 1
John Kirkpatrick
Boys & Girls Varsity Track Coach
Muhlenberg County
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-543-7273
Phone (work): 270-338-0040
Email: john.kirkpatrick@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

Hytek: Nona Richards
phone: 270-543-1699
nona.robards@muhlenberg.kyschools.us

May 10, 2013 @ 5:00pm
Muhlenberg County High School
West Campus

Class 1A Region 2
Marshall Enoch and Gerald Morris
Athletic Director
McLean County
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY   42327
Phone (home): 270-278-5407
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-929-0575
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marshall.enoch@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenburg County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Gerald Morris cell 812-598-5844
email - gary.morris@mclean.kyschools.us
Saturday, May 11th, 2013 @ 12:00pm

Class 2A Region 2
Keith Brown
Head Track Coach
Bardstown
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 859-265-0167
Phone (work): 270-692-6066 ext. 103
Phone (cell): 859-265-0167
Email: keith.brown@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown
Comments:

Hytek: 

May 9, 2013
Bardstown HS

Class 3A Region 2
Brandon Adams
Head Track & Field Boys Coach
Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (home): 859-797-3575
Phone (work): 270-862-3924
Phone (cell): 859-797-3575
Fax: 270-862-3647
Email: brandon.adams@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

Hytek: Richard Jones
phone: 270-317-4359
psfball@windstream.net

May 9, 2013 @ 5:30pm
Central Hardin HS

Class 1A Region 3
Jeremy Dale
Head Boys & Girls Track Coach
Bardstown
400 N 5th St
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-350-4282
Phone (work): 502-331-8802
Phone (cell): 502-460-0060
Email: jeremy.dale@bardstown.kyschools.us
Site: Bardstown
Comments:

Hytek: Jamie Hardin
phone: 270-723-1611
jamie.hardin@larue.kyschools.us

May 7, 2013 @ 5:30pm
Bardstown High School

Class 2A Region 3
Bill Young
Head Boys Track Coach
North Oldham
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (home): 502-228-8631
Phone (work): 502-228-0158
Email: william.young@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

Hytek: 

May 8, 2013
North Oldham HS

Class 3A Region 3
Mike Brockman
Head Track Coach
St. Xavier
1609 Poplar Level Rd
Louisville, KY   40217
Phone (work): 502-635-5300
Phone (cell): 502-599-1656
Email: brockmanm@saintxfac.com
Site: St. Xavier
Comments:

Hytek: Kyle Yochum
phone: 502-634-0857
yochumk@saintxfac.com

May 10, 2013@ 10:00am
Saint Xavier High School
Brother Thomas Moore Stadium

Class 1A Region 4
Phil Amstutz
Head Coach
Walton-Verona
30 School Rd
Walton, KY   41094
Phone (home): 614-403-6823
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Email: phil.amstutz@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona
Comments:

Hytek: Dave Clark/Phil Amstutz
jedimasteremeritus@yahoo.com

March 10, 2013 @ 5pm
Verona Complex

Class 2A Region 4
Timothy King
Regional Manager
Pendleton County
Highway 27
Falmouth, KY   41040
Phone (home): 859-654-5358
Email: teejayking@gmail.com
Site: Pendleton County
Comments:

Hytek: Frank Miklavcic
phone: 502-320-2264
fmiklavcic@aol.com

May 11, 2013 @ 10:00am
Veteran's Field Sharp Middle School

Class 3A Region 4
Rick Heim and Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart
3175 Lexington Rd
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (home): 502-773-1209
Phone (work): 502-897-6097
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: rheim@sacredheartschools.org,
dmoir@sacredheartschools.org
Site: Christian Academy of Louisville
Comments:

Hytek Operator: David Flaugher - dflaugheris@gmail.com 502-
664-7427
Date: May 9th
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2012-2013 Track Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Class 1A Region 5
Chris Verhoven
Head Coach-Athletic Director
Danville
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (home): 859-583-6026
Phone (work): 859-239-9548
Fax: (859)238-1344
Email: chris.verhoven@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

Hytek-Leslie Smith
leslie.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Danville HS-Admiral Stadium
May 11, 2013
859-325-5626

Class 2A Region 5
Bill Smith
Boys Head Track Coack
Mercer County
937 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (home): 859-654-5358
Phone (work): 859-733-7100
Phone (cell): 859-325-5694
Email: bill.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County
Comments:

Hytek: Leslie Smith
phone: 859-325-5626
leslie.smith@mercer.kyschools.us

May 11, 2013@ 10:00am
Boyle County High School

Class 3A Region 5
Ed Cook/Steve Saunders
Head Girls & Boys Coack
Dixie Heights
3010 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41017
Phone (home): 859-344-6022/859-727-3180
Phone (work): 859-356-1502
Phone (cell): 859-991-0433/859-620-0586
Email:
ed.cook@kenton.kyschools.us/ssaun50@insightb
b.com
Site: Dixie Heights
Comments:

Hytek: Rose Chalk
phone: 859-240-4010

May 11th, 2012 @10:00am
Dixie Heights High School

Class 1A Region 6
John Harris
Boys Coach
Williamsburg
1000 Main St
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-6044 ext. 226
Phone (cell): 606-521-5400
Fax: (606)549-6015
Email: gary.peters@wburg.kyschools.us
Site: University of the Cumberlands
Comments:

Hytek Operator: Cymbre Patrick cymbre.patrick@gmail.com 606-
261-3396
Date: May 11

Class 2A Region 6
Roy Wright, Ryan Alderman
Athletic Director
Rowan County
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-784-6049
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 859-585-1550
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: Roy.wright@rowan.kyschools.us,
ryan.alderman@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: David Clark jedimasteremeritus@yahoo.com
859-801-1361
Date and Time: May 11 3:00am

Class 3A Region 6
Beth Ewing/Jon Lawson
Head Boys & Girls Track Coach
Lafayette
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Fax: 859-381-3487
Email: elizabeth.ewing@fayette.kyschools.us,
jon.lawson@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

Hytek: Phil Wilder
plwilder@windstream

May 9, 2013 @ TBA
Lafayette High School Track

Class 1A Region 7
Roy Wright, Ryan Alderman
Athletic Director
Rowan County
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-784-6049
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 859-585-1550
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: roy.wright@rowan.kyschools.us,
ryan.alderman@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Hytek Operator: David Clark jedimasteremeritus@yahoo.com
859-801-1361
Date and Time: May 11 9:00am

Class 2A Region 7
David Lewis
head Girl's Coach
Leslie County
Hwy 421 South    25 Eagle Lane
Hyden, KY   41749
Phone (home): 606-279-3297
Phone (work): 606-672-2337
Phone (cell): 606-275-5227
Email: david.lewis@leslie.kyschools.us
Site: Leslie County
Comments:

Hytek: Adam Friend
phone: 859-428-8169

May 11, 2013 @ 10:00am
Leslie County High School

Class 3A Region 7
Debbie Carrington
Head Girls Coach
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): 606-677-0169
Phone (work): 606-379-6713
Phone (cell): 606-305-5058
Email: bigbluefanatic@windstream.net
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Hytek: Vicki Hiestand
phone: 606-305-4126

May 9, 2012 
Southwestern High School
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